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.551" (14mm) SQUARE MALE X .62 
LONG SHOWN. OTHER 

CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE 
INCLUDING SQUARE FEMALE, 

DOUBLE "D" & CUSTOM

1.969 ISO F05 
MOUNTING PATTERN 

1/4-20 X .40" DEEP

2.756 ISO F07 
MOUNTING PATTERN 
5/16-18 X .40" DEEP
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 6.00 

1/2-14 NPT CONDUIT 
ENTRY
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 4.40 

 4.74 

 1.02 

 3.90 

 .62 

OPTIONAL MANUAL 
OVERRIDE SHAFT

.300 ACROSS FLATS

U.L. TYPE 4 
ENCLOSURE 

FOR 
WASHDOWN 
PROTECTION

SCALE 0.25

CUSTOM COLORS AVAILABLE

RA-MALE
SHEET 1 OF 1

SCALE: 1:3

REX ENGINEERING

ENGLISH UNITS


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View6


